2024-25 Family Housing and University Apartments, and Graduate Village Rent Rates

Proposed

2023-24 2024-25
Spencer View
2 bedroom / mo $865/mo $885/mo
3 bedroom / mo $979/mo $999/mo
IRES per Bedroom $679/person/mo
East Campus
Veteran's House $672/person/mo $679/person/mo

Apts & Homes / mo
Agate Apts / mo
Moon Court / mo

$690-$1225/mo
$825 - $1005/mo
$973 - $998/mo

$710-$1245/mo
$845 - $1025/mo
$993 - $1018/mo

Graduate Village
Studio apts / mo
1 bedroom Apts / mo

$742 - $752/mo
$823 - $833/mo

$762 - $772/mo
$843 - $853/mo

Proposed rates reflect $20/mo per unit increase from 2023-24 rates; veterans Housing reflect $7 per month per person increase.

Percentage
Increase

2.3
2.0

1.0
2.9-1.6
2.4-2
2.0

2.7
2.4



