2024-25 Family Housing and University Apartments, and Graduate Village Rent Rates

Proposed

			Percentage
	2023-24	2024-25	Increase
Spencer View			
2 bedroom / mo	\$865/mo	\$885/mo	2.3
3 bedroom / mo	\$979/mo	\$999/mo	2.0
IRES per Bedroom		\$679/person/mo	
East Campus			
Veteran's House	\$672/person/mo	\$679/person/mo	1.0
Apts & Homes / mo	\$690-\$1225/mo	\$710-\$1245/mo	2.9-1.6
Agate Apts / mo	\$825 - \$1005/mo	\$845 - \$1025/mo	2.4-2
Moon Court / mo	\$973 - \$998/mo	\$993 - \$1018/mo	2.0
	1		1
Graduate Village			
Studio apts / mo	\$742 - \$752/mo	\$762 - \$772/mo	2.7
1 bedroom Apts / mo	\$823 - \$833/mo	\$843 - \$853/mo	2.4

Proposed rates reflect \$20/mo per unit increase from 2023-24 rates; veterans Housing reflect \$7 per month per person increase.